ngO

Mar 6, 2023

Attention: All Store Managers and Staff

Please find attached the following Price Bulletins.

PB# 7460 Delist 424 — Effective March 13, 2023 (1 page)
PB# 7467 Weekly Price Adjustments — Effective March 13, 2023 (1 page)

Stephanie Cicciarella
Senior Manager
Pricing Administration
LCBO



Mar 02, 2023

REG

LCBO

No  Description

10581 19SHZ PARINGA
14058 20 ESCUDO ROJO CAR
14217 19CAB STAG LEAP
16709 20VOUVRAY DEMI SE
24768 19 CAB CAUQUENES
24878 19AMERI MAL ORG
26925 16CABSAUV EASTERN
27578 18 FAM SEL CARMEN
28149 CHACHA CLASSIC
28362 43 ROSSO TOSCANA
128967 18SAIA NERO DAV
309930 ROSE TRENTO DOC
353086 19 CAB GR RSV
366013 20PIN NOIR BELLE GLS
370254 20SEGURE FITOU
382945 18CH.RIS ILMOLINO
389692 19 CARM CORDILLER
619999 19 POTTS CAB BLEND
643239 180CCULTUM LAPIDM

Price Bulletin

7460
Delist 424

To Be Effective March 13, 2023

Size
(ML)
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
500
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750

Basic

Price
27.68
15.73
91.39
15.29
18.83
27.68
22.37
14.85
23.24
15.73
21.04
25.02
17.50
43.16
15.29
21.04
18.83
25.47
20.16

HST Deposit
3.57 0.20
2.02 0.20
11.86 0.20
1.96 0.20
2.42 0.20
3.57 0.20
2.88 0.20
1.90 0.20
3.01 0.10
2.02 0.20
271 0.20
3.23 0.20
2.25 0.20
5.59 0.20
1.96 0.20
2.71 0.20
2.42 0.20
3.28 0.20
2.59 0.20

New
Price
31.25
17.75

103.25
17.25
21.25
31.25
25.25
16.75
26.25
17.75
23.75
28.25
19.75
48.75
17.25
23.75
21.25
28.75
22.75

old
Price
37.95
20.95
128.95
19.95
25.95
35.95
29.95
19.95
29.95
20.95
29.95
33.95
22.95
59.95
19.95
28.95
25.95
34.95
26.95
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Diff.
-6.70
-3.20

-25.70
-2.70
-4.70
-4.70
-4.70
-3.20
-3.70
-3.20
-6.20
-5.70
-3.20

-11.20
-2.70
-5.20
-4.70
-6.20
-4.20



Mar 03, 2023

REG

LCBO
No
10312
12698
13049
13050
17125
17130
17779
19007
20994
22963
24472
25000
25596
25597
28528
32923
148866
168716
217182
247338
409268
421412
437244
463836
467324
638577
646620

Description

Purple Skull Kols
POPP ICE ROCKT C+
POPPR HARD ICE C+
POPPR CRAN ICE C+
NEIPA

AMERICAN WHEAT AL
BELL ROUGE CDR
JULIUS BLD CAESAR
MACKESON STOUT+
SINHA LAGER 6-PK
RYE RIV BREWER CH
UNIKA ORIGINAL
CARIB SHANDY LIME
CARIB PREM LAGER
MINIVAN KOLSCH
Lagered Ale

CLOSSON CHASE CHARD

>(V)BILA HT CDROU
OLDE ENGLISH 800+
MOLSON CANADIAN15
Amber Ale

PINK FUZZ
BROADHEAD STOUT
MICKEYS BEER12-B+
BLUEBERRY BLONDE
BROADH TANG IPA
CLEAN CUT

Price Bulletin

Weekly Price Adjustments

7467

To Be Effective March 13, 2023

Size
(ML)
473
473
473
473
473
473
750
1,364
1,650
1,980
1,320
1,320
1,650
473
473
473
750
750
1,180
5,325
473
473
473
4,260
473
473
473

Basic
Price
3.33
2.67
2.67
2.67
3.33
3.15
16.79
9.78
10.33
12.68
12.39
10.18
9.98
2.67
3.06
2.62
31.00
15.02
7.55
27.56
3.15
3.51
3.15
24.87
3.24
3.24
3.15

HST Deposit
0.42 0.10
0.33 0.10
0.33 0.10
0.33 0.10
0.42 0.10
0.40 0.10
2.16 0.20
1.22 0.40
1.27 0.60
1.57 0.60
1.56 0.40
1.27 0.40
1.22 0.60
0.33 0.10
0.39 0.10
0.33 0.10
4.00 0.20
1.93 0.20
0.95 0.20
3.39 1.50
0.40 0.10
0.44 0.10
0.40 0.10
3.08 1.20
0.41 0.10
0.41 0.10
0.40 0.10

New
Price
3.75
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.75
3.55
18.95
11.00
11.60
14.25
13.95
11.45
11.20
3.00
3.45
2.95
35.00
16.95
8.50
30.95
3.55
3.95
3.55
27.95
3.65
3.65
3.55

old
Price
3.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.65
3.45
18.15
9.95
12.65
18.30
9.90
14.50
12.25
2.50
3.95
3.20
33.00
18.95
7.95
31.95
3.45
3.85
3.45
26.95
3.55
3.55
3.45
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Diff.
0.25
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.10
0.10
0.80
1.05
-1.05
-4.05
4.05
-3.05
-1.05
0.50
-0.50
-0.25
2.00
-2.00
0.55
-1.00
0.10
0.10
0.10
1.00
0.10
0.10
0.10
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